
GD Goenka Public School, Vasant Kunj
Goenkan Pursuits : Session 2024-25

Term 2 : October to March

Date Day Event/Activity

October - Math Month

02.10.24 Wed Gandhi Jayanti

03.10.23- 04.10.24 Thu-Fri Athletic Meet (Grades 3-5)

04.10.24 Fri Founder's Day Celebrations(Grades Nur - 2)

04.10.24 Fri Math Sprint and Mind Puzzle Challenge

5.10.24-10.10.24 Sat to Thu PTM for Term I (Grades 3-12)

4.10.24-11.10.24 Fri-Fri Indo-German Exchange Program (A Visit of German students to our school)

07.10.24 Mon

Geomagical Spectra: A Puppet Expo of Mathematical Marvels (Grades 3-5)

Tessellation Patterned Pixels:Explore Math through Collage (6-8)

07.10.24 Mon Celebration of Founders Day (Grades 3-12)

07.10.24 - 10.10.24 Mon - Thurs PTM (Grades Nur - 2)

08.10.24 Tue

Simulation Soiree-Mathematics Icons Unveiled (Grades 3-5)

Math Expo:Explore, Innovate &Inspire. (Grades 6-8)

09.10.24 Wed

Mystery Mathematics Theater (Grades 3-5)

Sudoku Symphony: Harmonizing Numbers and Logic (Grades 6-8)
08.10.24-09.10.24 Tue-Wed

Athletic Meet (Grades 9-12)

10.10.24 Thu

Geometry in Nature Hike (Grades 3-8)

The Numerical Nexus: A Math Marvel Symposium (Grades 9-12)

11.10.24 Fri Dussehra Celebrations (Nur - 2)
12.10.24 Sat Dussehra

14.10.24 Mon International E waste Day (Grades Nur - 2)

15.10.24 Tue

Visit to National Museum (Grade 4)

National Crafts Museum (Grades 9 & 11)

15.10.24-22.10.24 Tue to Tue XIV Gayatri Devi Memorial Basketball Tournament

17.10.24 Thu Valmiki Jayanthi

18.10.24 Fri Stellar Explorers:An Astronomy Carnival (Grades 3-12)

21.10.24 Mon Visit to Cathedral Church of the Redemption (Grade 5)

21.10.24-25.10.24 Mon - Fri Donation Drive (Grades Nur - 2)

24.10.24- 25.10.24 Thu-Fri ExploreX: Industry-University Expedition-Industry Immersion Program (Grades 9-12)

23.10.24-25.10.24 Wed-Fri Goenkan Grandeur (Grades 9-12; Inter School Event)

29.10.24 Tue  Diwali Celebrations (Grades Nur - 2)
30.10.24-01.11.24 Wed-Fri Diwali Break

- - Coffee Morning**

To be scheduled based on the availability 
of Resource Persons

Career Counseling: Workshop/ Interaction with University Representatives (Grades 9-12)

Stress Coping Strategies: Insights from Dr. Jitendra Nagpal (Grades 6-12)

Community Outreach Event: In collaboration with Earth Saviors (Grades 9-12)

November - Social Science Month

01.11.24 Fri Vishwakarma Day

04.11.24 to 12.11.24 Mon to Tue Trips & Excursions (Grades 9-12)

06.11.24 Wed TED-ED Student Talks (Grades 6-12/Subject to registration) 

11.11.24-22.11.24 Mon-Fri Bal Sarkar: Simulation of Electoral process of India (Grades 6-8)

14.11.2024 Thu KG Show

Children's Day Celebrations ( Grades Nur - 2)

14.11.24 Thu Celebration of Children's Day (Grades 3-12)

15.11.24 Fri Guru Nanak Jayanti

18.11.24 Mon

Meme Masters (Grades 7-8)

Grades 11 History Grades presentation-'Honoured or Wanted' (Grades 9-12)

18.11.24-22.11.24 Mon - Fri Community Outreach Programme (Grades Nur - 2)

19.11.24 Tue

Yuva Sansad:Voices of Tomorrow (Grades 3-5)
Unsung Valor: Heroes of Our Independence (Grades 6-8)
An Exhibition Gallery (Grades 7-8)

Grades 9- Grades Activity-Poster making-  'Save our Wildlife' (Grades 9-12)

20.11.24 Wed

Periodic Test 2 (Grades 3-6)

Grades 11-Pol. Science-Grades Presentations and Group discussion (Grades 9-12)

21.11.24 Thu

Wanderlog: Where Every Step Tells a Tale!

Visit to India International Trade Fair (Grade XI)

22.11.24 Fri

Goenkan Masterminds-Mind Matters: Quiz Time  (Grade 8)
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22.11.24 Fri Grades 11 Psychology- Presentations

22.11.24 to 28.11.24 Fri to Thu PREBOARD PRACTICAL EXAMINATION (Grade 12)

27.11.24 Wed Periodic Test 2 (Grades 3-6)

28.11. 24 Thu Loktantra: A Play on working of Gram Sabha  (Grade 6)

28.11.24 Thu Thanksgiving Day (Grades Nur - 2)

29.11.24 Fri

Visit to Waste to Wonder Theme Park  (Grade 5)

Celebration of Folk Dances of India (Grade 7)

- - Coffee Morning**

To be scheduled based on the availability 
of Resource Persons

Career Counseling: Workshop/ Interaction with University Representatives (Grades 9-12)

Self-Defense Essentials: Empowering Safety Skills (Grades 9-12)

PCOD Empowerment: Fostering Women's Health Awareness (Grades 9-12)

Community Outreach Event: In collaboration with Helpage India (Grades 9-12)

Virasat -Cultural Festival by SPIC MACAY

December - Foreign Languages Month

02.12.24 -23.12.24 Mon-Mon PREBOARD-1 (Grade 12)

03.12.24 Tue Tongue Twisters / Role Play (Grades 9-12; Grades Activity)

04.12.24 Wed Periodic Test 2 (Grades 3-8)

05.12.24 Thu Spell Bee/ Quiz /Spin a Story/Poetry creation (Grades 9-12)

06.12.24 Fri Meet the Author- Read-Aloud Session (Grades 3-12)

07.12.2024 Sat Scholastic Excellence Award Ceremony (Grades 3-12)

06.12.24 to 23.12.24 Fri-Mon PREBOARD-1 (Grade 10)

11.12.24 Wed Periodic Test 2 (Grades 3-8)

11.12.24 Wed Grades VI- Show and Tell (Grades activity)

11.12.24 Wed Goenkan Masterminds-Mind Matters: Quiz Time (Grade 8; Grades Activity)

12.12.24 Thu MOVIE MANIA-Visit to the Multiplex (Grades 3-5)

13.12.24 to 26.12.24 Fri-Thu MIDTERM-2 (Grades 9 & 11)

16.12.24 Mon Periodic Test 2 (Grades 6-8)

16.12.24-17.12.24 Mon-Tue First Edition of Shri Gopi Ram Goenka Inter School Pickle Ball Tournament

17.12.24 Tue Visit to Bharat Darshan Park (Grade 6)

18.12.24 Wed Periodic Test 2 (Grades 3-5)

18.12.24 - 23.12.24 Wed - Mon Carol Singing & Secret Santa (Grades Nur - 2)

19.12.24 Thu Language Quest: Journey to Fluency (Grade 8)

20.12.24 Fri

Visit to Akshardham Temple (Grade 4)

Periodic Test 2 (Grades 6-8)

20.12.24 Fri Form Morning Class VIII

21.2.24 Sat PTM (Grades 3-5)

21.12.24 Sat Goenkan Alumni Sports Fiesta  : Renewing Memories, Reviving Bonds

23.12.24 Mon European Extravaganza: Talent Quest (Grade 7)

24.12.24 Tue Christmas Celebrations (Grades Nur - 2)

24.12.24 Tue

Fun & Fitness Freaks - Discovery of Indeginous Games by Grade 3

Visit to National Zoological Park Delhi (Grade 8)

25.12.24 Wed Christmas

26.12.24-27.12.24 Thu-Fri PTM (Grades 6-8)

26.12.24 Thu PREBOARD-2 (Grade 12)

26.12.24 Thu Winter Vacation (Grades Nur - 2)

27.12.24 Fri PREBOARD-2 (Grade 12)

30.12.24- 10.01.25 Mon-Fri Winter Vacation (Grades 3 - 12)

- - Coffee Morning

To be scheduled based on the availability 
of Resource Persons

Career Counseling: Workshop/ Interaction with University Representatives

Menstrual Hygiene Session by Johnson & Johnson

Community Outreach Event: In collaboration with Rotary Club of Delhi for Interact Club

January - Hindi Month

01.01.25 Wed New Year’s Day

13.01.25 Mon School Reopens (Grades Nur-12)

13.01.25-27.01.25 Mon-Mon PB2 FOR Grades 12

15.01.25-27.01.25 Wed-Mon PB2 FOR Grades 10
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17.01.25 Fri

राçĚȣय ͬचéनɉ पर आधाǐरत बुकमाक[  (Grade 3)

ऋतुओं का देश भारत-पोèटर Ǔनमा[ण (Grade 6)

20.01.25 Mon

मकर संĐांǓत-ǑहÛद देश के Ǔनवासी,सभी जन एक हɇ   ‛आओ बनाएँ पतंग' (Grade 4)

एक भारत,Įेçठ भारत-क¢ा गǓतͪवͬध (Grade 7)

21.01.25 Tue लेखक संवाद : लेखक से ͧमलɅ, साथ मɅ सुने (Grades 3-12)

22.01.25 Wed Annual Sports and Cultural Award Distribution (Grades 3-12)

23.01.25 Thu

आज़ादȣ के परवाने “फ़ोãडर Ǔनमा[ण” (Grade 5)
Sanskrit Shlokochchaaran

पाğ अͧभनय (Grade 8)

सा¢ा×कार क¢ा गǓतͪवͬध (Grade 9)

24.01.25 Fri
कͪवता पाठ-देशĤेम (Grades 6-8)

Special Assembly- Celebration of Republic Day (Grades 3-12)

26.01.25 Sun Republic Day

27.01.25 Mon Visit to International Book Fair (Grade 7)

- - Coffee Morning**

To be scheduled based on the availability

Citation Ceremony (Grades 9-12)

ExploreX: Industry Expedition

31.01.25 Fri Basant Panchami Celebrations ( Grades Nur - 2)
February

01.02.25 Sat Grades 12 Farewell

05.02.25 Wed World Kathak Day (Grades Nur - 2)
06.02,25 -07.02.25 Thu - Fri Kitchen Activity (Grades Nur - 2)
21.02,25 -22.02.25  Fri - Sat Sports Day (Grades Nur - 2)
26.02.25 Wed Maha Shivratri

28.02.25 Fri National Science Day (Grades Nur - 2)
Exact date to be 
decided after the CBSE 
datesheet is released - Examinations/PTMS/Orientations
Exact date to be 
decided after the CBSE 
datesheet is released - Examinations/PTMS/Orientations

- - Final Term 

March

07.03.25 Fri Grades Nur Show
12.03.25 Wed Session Ends (Grades Nur - 2)

13.03.25 Thu PTM (Grades Nur - 2)

14.03.25 Fri Holi

- - Session break

**subject to confirmation


